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KWB P-504-STI-H

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie

Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Conditie

Algemene staat

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GWV

Lengte
Breedte

Serienummer

KWB

Platte oplegger
2007
05-09-2007
Gebruikt

Goed

3933

AW

PORT EXPop

8.350kg
41.650kg
50.000kg
1.395cm
255cm

KWBYA9P504HS7B148957



KWB P-504-STI-H

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 4

Omschrijving

VIN KWBYA9P504HS7B148957 DATUM 05-09-2007 4 ASSEN SAF SCHIJFREMMEN 2 LIFTASSEN 2 STUURASSEN

Accessoires

e ABS
e Luchtvering
e Schijfremmen
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